FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

Product data sheet

Article no.: AK1326 Stairway truck aluminium

Aluminium tube with aluminium blades, handy welded
construction. Safety handles. Aluminum sheet shovel
mountable. With 2 three-armed wheel spiders, each
equipped with 3 TPE tyres 160 mm @. Curved top bar and
transversal struts. For safe transport of circular items such as
rolls, cans, buckets etc. Flat packed delivery.

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)
Blade width (mm)
Blade depth (mm)
Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)
Tyres

Wheel size (mm)

)
10ye?
waﬂ-a!\w

>

200
480

300

590
1300
TPE

160 x 40

Version fur hdufige Treppenfahrten
Weight (kg) 15

Country of origin Germany

Warranty (years) 10

Customs tariff number 87168000

GTIN 4017976313269

www.fetra.com

fetra

Transport equipment




