Product data sheet

Article no.: AK1326 Stairway truck aluminium







Aluminium tube with aluminium blades, handy welded construction. Safety handles. Aluminum sheet shovel mountable. With 2 three-armed wheel spiders, each equipped with 3 TPE tyres 160 mm Ø. Curved top bar and transversal struts. For safe transport of circular items such as rolls, cans, buckets etc. Flat packed delivery.

Technical Details:







Total load capacity (kg)	200
Blade width (mm)	480
Blade depth (mm)	300
Total width (mm)	590
Total height (mm)	1300
Tyres	TPE
Wheel size (mm)	160 x 40
Version	für häufige Treppenfahrten
Weight (kg)	15
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	87168000
GTIN	4017976313269